C E N T R A L  A M E R I C AC E N T R A L  A M E R I C A
N O R T H  A M E R I C AN O R T H  A M E R I C A
I N D I AI N D I A
E U R O P EE U R O P E
PERFECTING
DEVICE
PLATE
BLANKET

R
A
N
G
E
 F
L
A
T
 N
E
T Stop Marking
Stop Marking
Stop Marking Start Printing
6 ORANGENETS PER TUBE
QM 46 FNET20019  20 X 19 Ryobi 3302
SM 52, GTO 52 FNET230200 23 X 20 Shinohara, Hamada
MOV, MO 26 FNET290250 29 X 25 Komori 26”
SM 72 FNET320280 32 X 28 Komori 28”, MIT 28”
SM 74 FNET35028  35 X 28 Spica 29, Ryobi 755
SM 102 FNET430320  43 X 32 Komori 40”, MIT 40”
XL 105 FNET470320  47 X 32 105cm machines
sserP lacipyTetamixorppAgrebledieH
:eziS TEN:ledoM sserP (inches) Models:Product Code:
®
Available For All Presses, Cut To Any Size

C.
 A
LL
 R
IG
HT
S
RE
SE
RV
ED
.
PrintGuard is a registered trademark of PrintGuard, Inc. in the U.S. and/or other countries.
Press manufacturers are not affiliated with PrintGuard, Inc., and may have rights
in the names listed.
QM 46 WNET46 20 X 36 Ryobi 3302
SM 52, GTO 52 WNET52 23 X 36 Shinohara, Hamada
MOV, MO 26 WNET66 29 X 36 Komori 26”
SM 72 WNET72 32 X 36 Komori 28”, MIT 28”
SM 74 WNET74 35 X 36 Spica 29, Ryobi 755
SM 102 WNET102  43 X 36 Komori 40”,  MIT 40”
XL 105 WNET105  47 X 36 105cm machines
6 ORANGENETS PER PLASTIC BAG
Care & Maintenance:
1. To remove dried ink, tension the OrangeNet and wipe briskly
with a clean dry cloth dislodging the dried ink.